
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
138 

7 
6 

73 
31 
72 

2 
93 
90 

3 
14 

934 
4 

Name 
Davis SELMI 
Fabio MURETTI 
Andrea RADICE 
Loris COLDEBELLA 
Davide ZADONA' 
Mauro BOTTA 
Giuseppe SCORPANITI 
Agostino TANCINI 
Giuseppe LICATA 
Jhonny FIORE 
Jhonny DUMITRESCU 
Andrea ZANARDO 
Guido DAINESE 

Model/Engine 
YAMAHA RD 350 
HONDA HORNET 600 
YAMAHA RD 350 
YAMAHA RD 350 
SUZUKI RGV250 
SUZUKI RGV250 
Yamaha 350 RD 
YAMAHA RD 350 
YAMAHA RD 350 
YAMAHA RD 350 
YAMAHA RD 350 
KAWASAKI GPZ600R 
YAMAHA FZ750 

In Lap 
9 

12 
15 
15 
15 
16 

4 
4 

15 
8 

15 
12 

1 

Best Tm 
1:20.682 
1:24.957 
1:26.302 
1:27.477 
1:27.550 
1:28.358 
1:30.828 
1:31.475 
1:32.615 
1:32.854 
1:38.300 
1:52.035 
2:15.998 

Diff 

4.275 
5.620 
6.795 
6.868 
7.676 

10.146 
10.793 
11.933 
12.172 
17.618 
31.353 
55.316 

Gap 

4.275 
1.345 
1.175 
0.073 
0.808 
2.470 
0.647 
1.140 
0.239 
5.446 

13.735 
23.963 

Best Speed 
104,856 

99,580 
98,028 
96,711 
96,630 
95,747 
93,143 
92,484 
91,346 
91,111 
86,063 
75,512 
62,207 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 09/04/2017 9.25.34 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Race Director: Bonzani Antonio 

Live timing e download: WWW.CRONORAPINO.IT 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Varano Cup 
RD Series 

3° Turno Prove Libere 

Practice started at 8:55:57 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

09/04/2017 08:55 


